
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934006515 5PSSDB 19.95 5.45 108.73

1934006701P8 - (323-1908) WOODVINE COH 2024 D and R (swat) WO 1 5PSSDB 19.85 5.70 113.15

1934006753P8 - 323-386 5PSSDB 19.88 4.40 87.47

1934006777P8 - (323-1551) Lincoln Tech 5PSSDB 19.89 5.15 102.43

1934006819P8 - 323-382 7PSSDB 19.87 4.55 90.41

1934006847P8 - 323-382 7PSSDB 19.84 4.55 90.27

1934006868P8 - (323-1074) Houston Distribution- Cutten Rd 5PSSDB 19.92 5.70 113.54

1934006893P8 - 323-979 5PSSDB 19.80 3.70 73.26

42.00

821.26

5% -41.06

TOTAL 780.20

Settlement
of payment

Darien Garcia Yera 6/26/2025

Darien Garcia Yera R005485

0

D288

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-1756) 84 W/L - DEMASCUS - B1 and B2 water supply

Toll


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



